Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday, February 23, 2015

7:30PM
(A Liquor Control Board Meeting will follow)

Business:

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Consider modifications to Agenda
Review / approve orders
Discuss ongoing projects:

a. Town Garage (security systems upgrade)

b. Town Garage Heating system

c. Town Garage Roof

d. other Road Crew business
Discuss personnel issues
Discus Town Plan WRC Hearing for 7:00pm 3/9/15.
Consider name change for Murs Woods to Snowy Pond
Review/approve Selectmen’s meeting minutes of 2/09/15.
Any other business that may legally come before the board.



